Engineering Data Sheet
PM 502
▪ Powered Mixer with 5 Mic/Line and 3 Stereo
channels
▪ 2 x 450 W RMS at 4 Ω
▪ 32 editable HQ effect presets
▪ Onboard MP3 audio player
▪ 100V Direct Drive option

Setup example
6 | PM 502
Ordering information
PM 502 (100-240V)
Powered Mixer with 5 Mic/Line and 3 Stereo-
Channels, 2 x 450W RMS/4 Ohms, 32 editable HQ-
effects presets, onboard audio player, USB interface, 3
masters, 3 x 7band EQ, 100V direct drive option, live
and install connectivity.
Order number F.01U.297.641
PM 502 (CN)
Powered Mixer with 5 Mic/Line and 3 Stereo-
Channels, 2 x 450W RMS/4 Ohms, 32 editable HQ-
effects presets, onboard audio player, USB interface, 3
masters, 3 x 7band EQ, 100V direct drive option, live
and install connectivity.
Order number F.01U.297.642
PM 502 (240 V)
Powered Mixer with 5 Mic/Line and 3 Stereo-
Channels, 2 x 450W RMS/4 Ohms, 32 editable HQ-
effects presets, onboard audio player, USB interface, 3
masters, 3 x 7band EQ, 100V direct drive option, live
and install connectivity.
Order number F.01U.297.643
RMK 502
Rackmount kit for PM 502
Order number F.01U.290.510
7 | PM 502
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn